FEATURES
Tensile Stress at break ISO 527 MPa 80
Enlogation at yield ISO 527 % 6
Tensile Modulus ISO 527 MPa 3000
Stress of �exure at yield ISO 178 MPa 105
Flexing modulus ISO 178 MPa 2800
Rockwell R hardness ISO 2039/2 MPa 120
Izod test notched     +23°C ISO 180/1A KJ/m 2 5

Sold in centimetresE 72
E 107
HOW TO ORDER
Note: standard green colour
1.6
72
DIM PCB
(E72 CM)
L
7445-A Montgomery Drive        Plain City, OH  43064 (614) 873-0980        Fax (614) 873-0982
E107M107
SUPPORT
Equivalence schedule between M 107 - E 107
series.
38.50 41 1 - - 2 35 2 (1) (1) 1(0) 6
55.00 57.50 1 - 1 2 51,5 2 (1) (1) 2(1) 6
73.50 76 2 - - 2 70 2 (1) (1) 2(1) 6
90.00 92.5 2 - 1 2 86,5 2 (1) (1) 2(1) 6
108.50 111 2 1 - 2 105 2 (1) (1) 2(1) 6
125.00 127.5 2 1 1 2 121,5 2 (1) (1) 2(1) 6
143.50 146 2 2 - 2 140 2 (1) (1) 2(1) 6
160.00 162.5 2 2 1 2 156,5 2 (1) (1) 3(2) 6
178.50 181 3 2 - 2 175 2 (1) (1) 3(2) 6
P.C.B. MOD. M107EG35 M107E35 M107E16,5 M107ECL E107CM * E107ECL E107CLGR E107CLGL E107G EV
M107 SERIES COMPOSITIONDIMENSIONS E107 SERIES COMPOSITION
series M107
modular-support
series E107
pro�le-support
0 7 . 0 0 0
O
N
0
16 3
6 4
= Standard Green
= Black Black
2 Metres length pro�le
Sold in centimetresE 72
E 107
HOW TO ORDER
0 7 .
6 5 5
6 5 6
Protection cover length
Dimensions in mm. including decimal numbers without comma.73 mm
60 mm
HOW TO ORDER THE PROTECTION COVER
Protection cover width
Ie.: a protection of 73 mm. width and of 99,5 mm. length for a 103 mm PCB = 07.655 0995
612
25
5
9.9
55
12
5.
3
E72/107 F
E107 CLGLE107 GE107 CME107 CLE107 CLGR
Protection cover
17.517.510 2.7
11
8
16.53535
LCE 701MPE 701M M107 E16.5M107 E35M107 EG35
7445-A Montgomery Drive        Plain City, OH  43064 (614) 873-0980        Fax (614) 873-0982
FEATURES
In the E107 version it is possible to
protect the PCB with a cover.
This protection cover is generally
transparent and is mounted on the
support by the use of particular lateral
sides through screws.
The protection covers can be 60 mm
width and 73 mm width.
FEATURES
ITALTRONIC supplies, upon request,
preassembled kits to help customers in
the assembling. In fact, using special
automatic machines, Italtronic can o�er
the series “E” pro�le with a lateral ending
side already assembled with two screws.
This processing (assembling) has its own
code (see series “E” in our catalogue).
SUPPORT
Protection cover
SUPPORT
Assembled cut to size pro�les
7445-A Montgomery Drive        Plain City, OH  43064 (614) 873-0980        Fax (614) 873-0982
SUPPORT
Wall mounting system
SUPPORT SUPPORT
Colors Personalized mark
It is possible to print a personalized mark on the lateral end closures.